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Credits

Sponsored by: Cascade Stereoscopic Club
P.O. Box 700
Gladstone, Oregon 97027
http://www.3dpdx.org

Chair: Gary Weiss
garyrw2@centurylink.net

Judges: Ron Kriesel, Gladstone, Oregon
	 Stereo photographer
	 Treasurer, Cascade Stereoscopic Club
Lori Anderson, West Linn, Oregon
	 Stereo photographer
	 Board Member, Cascade Stereoscopic Club
Mark Willke, Portland, Oregon
	 Stereo photographer
	 Art Director, Stereo World Magazine

Registration: Herb Weiner
herbw@wiskit.com

Report Cards & Catalog: Herb Weiner
Software: Herb Weiner

Exhibitions

•	All accepted entries, including medal winners and honor-
able mention, will be exhibited at the Cascade Stereoscopic 
Club meeting on Monday evening, October 22, 2018. The 
meeting is open to the public, and there is no charge to at-
tend. Refer to http://www.3dpdx.org/home-2018-10.html for 
details.

•	After October 22, 2018, all accepted entries, including 
medal winners and honorable mention, will be exhibited on 
demand at http://www.3dpdx.org/psa2018.html.

http://www.3dpdx.org
mailto:garyrw2@centurylink.net?subject=CascadeExhibition
mailto:herbw@wiskit.com?subject=CascadeExhibition
http://www.3dpdx.org/home-2018-10.html
http://www.3dpdx.org/psa2018.html
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2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Statistics

Open Altered Landscapes
Maximum Possible Score 297 297 297
Maximum Score Earned 279 271 291
Minimum Score for Acceptance 225 223 220
Number of Images Entered 122 91 115
Total Number of Acceptances 51 38 46
HM per Acceptances (All x.x%) 9.8% 10.5% 10.8%
Number of Honorable Mention (HM) 5 4 5

Section Country Entrants Images Acceptances

Open Australia 2 8 6
Open England 2 8 5
Open India 1 4 1
Open Norway 1 4 0
Open Spain 1 4 2
Open USA 24 94 37
Open Subtotal 31 122 51

Altered Reality Australia 1 4 4
Altered Reality England 1 4 3
Altered Reality Norway 1 4 3
Altered Reality Spain 1 4 2
Altered Reality USA 19 75 26
Altered Reality Subtotal 23 91 38

Landscapes Australia 2 8 6
Landscapes England 2 7 5
Landscapes India 1 4 1
Landscapes Norway 1 4 2
Landscapes Spain 1 4 3
Landscapes USA 22 88 29
Landscapes Subtotal 29 115 46

All Sections Total 31 328 132
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Stockton Suburbia	 Gold
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

Farina Sunrise	 Silver
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

Disney Hall Hyper	 Bronze
by David Kuntz	 USA

VENICE CARNIVAL 12	 HM
by Greg Duncan	 England

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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Under the Southern Cross	 HM
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

Over the net	 HM
by Greg Duncan	 England

03_Flour Power_Bob_Karambelas	 HM
by Bob Karambelas	 USA

Violin Bridge-1	 HM
by David W. Allen	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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Parrot Kiss	 Accepted
by George Themelis	 USA

Burgess Falls	 Accepted
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

Big Tongue	 Accepted
by George Themelis	 USA

30 Rock at Night	 Accepted
by David Kuntz	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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Interior Tulip	 Accepted
by David Kuntz	 USA

L Dock	 Accepted
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

2 Roses and Elgin Watch	 Accepted
by David W. Allen	 USA

Mongolian Horsemen 02	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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01_Stevie Spins_Bob_Karambelas	 Accepted
by Bob Karambelas	 USA

Rock of Cashel	 Accepted
by Dennis Green	 USA

Sagrada Familia	 Accepted
by Josep Barbera	 Spain

Azuma	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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Nicole 289	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

Tales of the Alhambra	 Accepted
by Josep Barbera	 Spain

Snake	 Accepted
by Amanda Perkins	 USA

On The Web	 Accepted
by Andrea Shetley	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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of Texas	 Accepted
by Michael Cosentino	 USA

Opossum Tail	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

02_Sticky_Bob_Karambelas	 Accepted
by Bob Karambelas	 USA

Light Shining Through	 Accepted
by Eugene Mitofsky	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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Albuquerque Chimneys	 Accepted
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

St Paul’s Cathedral interior	 Accepted
by Derek Medhurst	 England

Wasp on Leaf	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

Princess Little White Cloud	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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V8 Ford	 Accepted
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

Cellular Jail in 3D	 Accepted
by VGM Nair	 India

Rose	 Accepted
by Amanda Perkins	 USA

The Blue Readies	 Accepted
by Richard Dubnow	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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Hanging Spider	 Accepted
by Jack Muzatko	 USA

Railroad Trestle	 Accepted
by Lee Pratt	 USA

Babcock Mill 1	 Accepted
by Lee Pratt	 USA

Night Rain	 Accepted
by Geoff Peters	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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Lipizzan at Stanglwirt 03	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

Bug and Bee	 Accepted
by Jack Muzatko	 USA

Thredbo	 Accepted
by Carlton Wright	 Australia

Tractor Crew	 Accepted
by Michael Cosentino	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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DAFFODIL	 Accepted
by Nicholas Muskovac	 USA

Powder Mill Hill Trading Post	 Accepted
by Lee Pratt	 USA

Coffee	 Accepted
by Carlton Wright	 Australia

Hydrangea Flower Head	 Accepted
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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Painted Lady	 Accepted
by Michael Cosentino	 USA

119	 Accepted
by Andrea Shetley	 USA

Alex-Rachel 4	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section
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Hummingbird Hoedown	 Gold
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

Cat (Trinidad, Cuba)	 Silver
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

Spheres (Palais Royale)	 Bronze
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

Sun Star 02	 HM
by Greg Duncan	 England

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section
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Triplet Falls	 HM
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

Times Square Fantasy	 HM
by David Kuntz	 USA

Old Wagon	 HM
by David Kuntz	 USA

Bats out of Hell	 Accepted
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section
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Checking In	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

Bonaventure Angel	 Accepted
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

Distorted Reflections	 Accepted
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

Fountain Creative	 Accepted
by George Themelis	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section
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Synchronized Flying	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

Praying Hands	 Accepted
by David Kuntz	 USA

Alt Control Delete	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

Fascies	 Accepted
by Josep Barbera	 Spain

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section
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Greenwood IR	 Accepted
by David Kuntz	 USA

Leo	 Accepted
by Josep Barbera	 Spain

Trans-Concert 1	 Accepted
by Lee Pratt	 USA

Broken glas	 Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag	 Norway

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section
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Monster Mirror	 Accepted
by Dennis Green	 USA

Psychedelic Bus	 Accepted
by Steve Wessing	 USA

Ghost Snake	 Accepted
by Jack Muzatko	 USA

Progress	 Accepted
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section
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Retired From Georgia	 Accepted
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

Ali BR Double	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

And i parken	 Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag	 Norway

Stavanger	 Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag	 Norway

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section
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Various Colored Dodge	 Accepted
by Edgar Lower	 USA

Impossible Tulip	 Accepted
by Michael Cosentino	 USA

Flamingos Everywhere	 Accepted
by Betty Settle Drinkut	 USA

Musical Gnomes	 Accepted
by David W. Allen	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section
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Spiders Bug	 Accepted
by Jack Muzatko	 USA

Humen Interest	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

Images of Flower 02	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

Ice Castle	 Accepted
by Larry Fischer	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section
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Chrome Tigers	 Accepted
by Dennis Green	 USA

I think I’m under Surveilance	 Accepted
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section
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Sunrise Cathedral Rocks	 Gold
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

The Great Wall - China 02	 Silver
by Greg Duncan	 England

Donna Buang Rainforest	 Bronze
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

The Early Bird catches the Worm	 HM
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section
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Shanghai Skyline	 HM
by Greg Duncan	 England

02_Desert Rails_Bob Karambelas	 HM
by Bob Karambelas	 USA

Pot of Gold at Oodnadatta	 HM
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

Monument Valley View	 HM
by Eugene Mitofsky	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section
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Chicago	 Accepted
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

Hyper Mountains And Clouds	 Accepted
by George Themelis	 USA

Snowy Mountains	 Accepted
by Jack Muzatko	 USA

Chelsea Hyper	 Accepted
by David Kuntz	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section
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Sunset at Mono Lake	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

03_Sierra Moon_Bob_Karambelas	 Accepted
by Bob Karambelas	 USA

Tombstone Hoodoo	 Accepted
by Lee Pratt	 USA

Berkeley Hills	 Accepted
by Jack Muzatko	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section
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Stacks in Canyon de chelly	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

Jocassee	 Accepted
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

Prague	 Accepted
by Carlton Wright	 Australia

Traveling Stones	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section
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Through theTrees	 Accepted
by Lee Pratt	 USA

East from St Paul’s, London	 Accepted
by Derek Medhurst	 England

Barrel Cactus Landscape	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

Chevy Convertible (Cuba)	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section
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Dried up Bubblers	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

Bocairent	 Accepted
by Josep Barbera	 Spain

Blue City	 Accepted
by Carlton Wright	 Australia

Sleeping Giants	 Accepted
by Lee Pratt	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section
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Aspens	 Accepted
by Richard Dubnow	 USA

Chicago Lake Front	 Accepted
by George Themelis	 USA

Half Dome Morning	 Accepted
by Jack Muzatko	 USA

Manhattan Skyline	 Accepted
by David Kuntz	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section
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Mother and Baby	 Accepted
by VGM Nair	 India

The Strait	 Accepted
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

Monument Valley	 Accepted
by Geoff Peters	 USA

Walking Through Peniscola	 Accepted
by Josep Barbera	 Spain

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section
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Matterhorn from Lake	 Accepted
by Geoff Peters	 USA

Rotterdam Square Houses	 Accepted
by Steve Wessing	 USA

Piran City	 Accepted
by David W. Allen	 USA

Beautiful Brice 9	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section
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Poros Island	 Accepted
by George Themelis	 USA

Riu Algar	 Accepted
by Josep Barbera	 Spain

Buerdalen	 Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag	 Norway

Valley of Fire 1	 Accepted
by David Kuntz	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section
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Endene ved Ortuvannet	 Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag	 Norway

Grand Canyon View	 Accepted
by Lawrence Kaufman	 USA

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section
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Photographer	 Country	 Title	 Section	Page

Allen, David W.	 USA	 2 Roses and Elgin Watch	 Open	 8
Allen, David W.	 USA	 Musical Gnomes	 Altered	 25
Allen, David W.	 USA	 Piran City	 Scapes	 37
Allen, David W.	 USA	 Violin Bridge-1	 Open	 6
Barbera, Josep	 Spain	 Bocairent	 Scapes	 34
Barbera, Josep	 Spain	 Fascies	 Altered	 21
Barbera, Josep	 Spain	 Leo	 Altered	 22
Barbera, Josep	 Spain	 Riu Algar	 Scapes	 38
Barbera, Josep	 Spain	 Sagrada Familia	 Open	 9
Barbera, Josep	 Spain	 Tales of the Alhambra	 Open	 10
Barbera, Josep	 Spain	 Walking Through Peniscola	 Scapes	 36
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Azuma	 Open	 9
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Barrel Cactus Landscape	 Scapes	 33
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Cat (Trinidad, Cuba)	 Altered	 18
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Checking In	 Altered	 20
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Chevy Convertible (Cuba)	 Scapes	 33
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Opossum Tail	 Open	 11
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Spheres (Palais Royale)	 Altered	 18
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Synchronized Flying	 Altered	 21
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Wasp on Leaf	 Open	 12
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Bats out of Hell	 Altered	 19
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Burgess Falls	 Open	 7
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Distorted Reflections	 Altered	 20
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Donna Buang Rainforest	 Scapes	 28
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Farina Sunrise	 Open	 5
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 I think I’m under Surveilance	Altered	 27
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Pot of Gold at Oodnadatta	 Scapes	 29
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Stockton Suburbia	 Open	 5
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Sunrise Cathedral Rocks	 Scapes	 28
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 The Early Bird catches the	 Scapes	 28
		  Worm
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Triplet Falls	 Altered	 19
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Under the Southern Cross	 Open	 6
Cosentino, Michael	 USA	 Impossible Tulip	 Altered	 25
Cosentino, Michael	 USA	 of Texas	 Open	 11
Cosentino, Michael	 USA	 Painted Lady	 Open	 17
Cosentino, Michael	 USA	 Tractor Crew	 Open	 15
Drinkut, Betty Settle	 USA	 Flamingos Everywhere	 Altered	 25
Dubnow, Richard	 USA	 Aspens	 Scapes	 35
Dubnow, Richard	 USA	 The Blue Readies	 Open	 13

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Index
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Photographer	 Country	 Title	 Section	Page

Duncan, Greg	 England	 Alt Control Delete	 Altered	 21
Duncan, Greg	 England	 Images of Flower 02	 Altered	 26
Duncan, Greg	 England	 Lipizzan at Stanglwirt 03	 Open	 15
Duncan, Greg	 England	 Mongolian Horsemen 02	 Open	 8
Duncan, Greg	 England	 Over the net	 Open	 6
Duncan, Greg	 England	 Shanghai Skyline	 Scapes	 29
Duncan, Greg	 England	 Stacks in Canyon de chelly	 Scapes	 32
Duncan, Greg	 England	 Sun Star 02	 Altered	 18
Duncan, Greg	 England	 Sunset at Mono Lake	 Scapes	 31
Duncan, Greg	 England	 The Great Wall - China 02	 Scapes	 28
Duncan, Greg	 England	 VENICE CARNIVAL 12	 Open	 5
Fischer, Larry	 USA	 Ice Castle	 Altered	 26
Green, Dennis	 USA	 Chrome Tigers	 Altered	 27
Green, Dennis	 USA	 Monster Mirror	 Altered	 23
Green, Dennis	 USA	 Rock of Cashel	 Open	 9
Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 Hummingbird Hoedown	 Altered	 18
Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 Hydrangea Flower Head	 Open	 16
Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 L Dock	 Open	 8
Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 Progress	 Altered	 23
Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 The Strait	 Scapes	 36
Karambelas, Bob	 USA	 01_Stevie Spins_Bob_	 Open	 9
		  Karambelas
Karambelas, Bob	 USA	 02_Desert Rails_Bob	 Scapes	 29
		  Karambelas
Karambelas, Bob	 USA	 02_Sticky_Bob_Karambelas	 Open	 11
Karambelas, Bob	 USA	 03_Flour Power_Bob_	 Open	 6
		  Karambelas
Karambelas, Bob	 USA	 03_Sierra Moon_Bob_	 Scapes	 31
		  Karambelas	
Kaufman, Lawrence	 USA	 Grand Canyon View	 Scapes	 39
Kuntz, David	 USA	 30 Rock at Night	 Open	 7
Kuntz, David	 USA	 Chelsea Hyper	 Scapes	 30
Kuntz, David	 USA	 Disney Hall Hyper	 Open	 5
Kuntz, David	 USA	 Greenwood IR	 Altered	 22
Kuntz, David	 USA	 Interior Tulip	 Open	 8
Kuntz, David	 USA	 Manhattan Skyline	 Scapes	 35
Kuntz, David	 USA	 Old Wagon	 Altered	 19
Kuntz, David	 USA	 Praying Hands	 Altered	 21
Kuntz, David	 USA	 Times Square Fantasy	 Altered	 19
Kuntz, David	 USA	 Valley of Fire 1	 Scapes	 38
Lower, Edgar	 USA	 Various Colored Dodge	 Altered	 25

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Index
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Photographer	 Country	 Title	 Section	Page

Medhurst, Derek	 England	 East from St Paul’s, London	 Scapes	 33
Medhurst, Derek	 England	 St Paul’s Cathedral interior	 Open	 12
Mitofsky, Eugene	 USA	 Light Shining Through	 Open	 11
Mitofsky, Eugene	 USA	 Monument Valley View	 Scapes	 29
Muskovac, Nicholas	 USA	 DAFFODIL	 Open	 16
Muzatko, Jack	 USA	 Berkeley Hills	 Scapes	 31
Muzatko, Jack	 USA	 Bug and Bee	 Open	 15
Muzatko, Jack	 USA	 Ghost Snake	 Altered	 23
Muzatko, Jack	 USA	 Half Dome Morning	 Scapes	 35
Muzatko, Jack	 USA	 Hanging Spider	 Open	 14
Muzatko, Jack	 USA	 Snowy Mountains	 Scapes	 30
Muzatko, Jack	 USA	 Spiders Bug	 Altered	 26
Nair, VGM	 India	 Cellular Jail in 3D	 Open	 13
Nair, VGM	 India	 Mother and Baby	 Scapes	 36
Perkins, Amanda	 USA	 Rose	 Open	 13
Perkins, Amanda	 USA	 Snake	 Open	 10
Peters, Geoff	 USA	 Matterhorn from Lake	 Scapes	 37
Peters, Geoff	 USA	 Monument Valley	 Scapes	 36
Peters, Geoff	 USA	 Night Rain	 Open	 14
Pratt, Lee	 USA	 Babcock Mill 1	 Open	 14
Pratt, Lee	 USA	 Powder Mill Hill Trading Post	 Open	 16
Pratt, Lee	 USA	 Railroad Trestle	 Open	 14
Pratt, Lee	 USA	 Sleeping Giants	 Scapes	 34
Pratt, Lee	 USA	 Through theTrees	 Scapes	 33
Pratt, Lee	 USA	 Tombstone Hoodoo	 Scapes	 31
Pratt, Lee	 USA	 Trans-Concert 1	 Altered	 22
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 Albuquerque Chimneys	 Open	 12
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 Bonaventure Angel	 Altered	 20
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 Chicago	 Scapes	 30
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 Jocassee	 Scapes	 32
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 Retired From Georgia	 Altered	 24
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 V8 Ford	 Open	 13
Shetley, Andrea	 USA	 119	 Open	 17
Shetley, Andrea	 USA	 On The Web	 Open	 10

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Index



43

Photographer	 Country	 Title	 Section	Page

Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Alex-Rachel 4	 Open	 17
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Ali BR Double	 Altered	 24
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Beautiful Brice 9	 Scapes	 37
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Dried up Bubblers	 Scapes	 34
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Humen Interest	 Altered	 26
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Nicole 289	 Open	 10
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Princess Little White Cloud	 Open	 12
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Traveling Stones	 Scapes	 32
Synnevaag, Roald	 Norway	 And i parken	 Altered	 24
Synnevaag, Roald	 Norway	 Broken glas	 Altered	 22
Synnevaag, Roald	 Norway	 Buerdalen	 Scapes	 38
Synnevaag, Roald	 Norway	 Endene ved Ortuvannet	 Scapes	 39
Synnevaag, Roald	 Norway	 Stavanger	 Altered	 24
Themelis, George	 USA	 Big Tongue	 Open	 7
Themelis, George	 USA	 Chicago Lake Front	 Scapes	 35
Themelis, George	 USA	 Fountain Creative	 Altered	 20
Themelis, George	 USA	 Hyper Mountains And	 Scapes	 30
		  Clouds
Themelis, George	 USA	 Parrot Kiss	 Open	 7
Themelis, George	 USA	 Poros Island	 Scapes	 38
Wessing, Steve	 USA	 Psychedelic Bus	 Altered	 23
Wessing, Steve	 USA	 Rotterdam Square Houses	 Scapes	 37
Wright, Carlton	 Australia	 Blue City	 Scapes	 34
Wright, Carlton	 Australia	 Coffee	 Open	 16
Wright, Carlton	 Australia	 Prague	 Scapes	 32
Wright, Carlton	 Australia	 Thredbo	 Open	 15

2018 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Index



44

Colophon
This catalog was produced using Adobe InDesign on a Macin-
tosh computer. Type was set using Optima LT Pro. Most of the 
document was created automatically using InDesign scripts 
(JavaScript) generated from the results of the judging.

All images are Copyright © by the photographer. Neither PSA 
nor the exhibition sponsors assume any responsibility for mis-
use of copyright by anyone.

As noted in the conditions of entry, photographer names and 
image titles are printed in this catalog exactly as supplied by 
the photographer on the online entry form, including capital-
ization and punctuation.

As noted in the conditions of entry, images are printed in this 
catalog exactly as submitted, including any black bars that 
may have been part of the submitted image.


